
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 17 APR 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 HR

3 AR

4 MD

5 MJ

6 SK

7 MN

8 BL

9 HK

 01:15
 06:51
 14:56
 19:41

 3.0
 0.4
 3.1
 1.5

HB ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- FURNESS ST KILDA 

M.T- BAY YASU 

M.T- LILSTELLA 

M.V- PACIFIC BRIGHT 

M.V- JOSEPHINE MAERSK 

M.V- CAP CARMEL 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY 

M.V- ARISTOMENIS 

M.V- BETEI GUEZE 

M.T- FORTITUDE 

M.T- EJNAN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- DAMAS 

 199.98

 146.52

 109.90

 189.99

 216.30

 208.28

 275.07

 349.99

 349.65

 157.50

 147.83

 283.00

 183.00

 182.90

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSTRADE

GAC SHIPPING

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

29297

29271

29286

29287

29292

29300

29290

29295

29294

29293

29298

29282

24826

29275

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GASOLLENE
 M.Ton

5500

629

180

864

NIL

15100

7805

1900

NIL

600

NIL

2250

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

24000

766

380

NIL

110

NIL

38

2243

249

32

70

225

826

2491

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

28869

NIL

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

65215

3019

6292

2476

NIL

22131

2910

1272

23

1315

12

910

250

NO WORK

2206

135000

NO WORK

11641

SK

MD

HK

BL

ZA

MN

MJ / MD

HR / AR

SK

HK

SA / HK

SG

MJ

16/04

14/04

15/04

14/04

15/04

16/04

15/04

16/04

15/04

15/04

16/04

15/04

28/06

14/04

 19:00

 18:36

 19:25

  9:00

  9:06

 16:48

 16:15

 19:12

 13:45

 19:54

 19:30

 13:00

  7:00

 20:06

51000

18010

9077

1923

612

2500

65215

5225

141292

3992

35641

17/04/21

17/04/21

16/04/21

16/04/21

16/04/21

17/04/21

  6:20

  6:15

 13:25

 13:45

 15:40

  7:20
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

229

189.99

228

228

183

199.92

122.46

190

183.23

185

249.9

199.06

179.93

M.T- CABO FROWARD 

M.V- EVNIA 

M.T- BLUE BIRD 

M.T- SHALAMAR 

M.T- SILVER CAITRIONA 

M.V- IVS OKUDOGO 

M.V- BBC KWIATKOWSKI 

M.V- ARVIKA 

M.T- NAVIG 8 GALLANTRY 

M.T- BANGLAR AGRAJATRA 

M.T- PACIFIC ANNA 

M.V- MSC JASMINE 

M.V- KULTUS COVE 

8

12.4

13

11.4

8.2

13

15.6

12

10.6

9.5

8.9

9.1

7.8

8

12.4

13

11.4

8.2

13

15.6

12

10.6

9.5

8.9

9.4

7.8

29253

29277

29278

29279

29285

29288

29289

29291

29296

29301

29302

29303

29304

07/04/21

12/04/21

12/04/21

13/04/21

14/04/21

14/04/21

14/04/21

14/04/21

15/04/21

17/04/21

17/04/21

17/04/21

17/04/21

 22:30

 18:10

 20:42

 10:00

 03:54

 10:30

 14:15

 22:30

 21:35

 02:36

 03:00

 06:00

 08:00

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

TRANSMARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

GULF MARITIME

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

PANAMA

CYPRUS

SINGAPORE

PAKISTAN

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

ANTIGUA BR

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

BANGLADESH

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

HONGKONG

CONDENSENT
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
STEEL
PRODUCT
  M.Ton

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

RICHARDS BAY

KUWAIT

FUJAYRAH

INDONASIA

RICHARDS BAY

QATAR

RICHARDS BAY

DUMAI

MALAYSIA

SINGHAPURE

DIFF

JAPAN

41000

51911

60121

67954

14000

59305

500

50015

23994

21999

22040

21150

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- AMIS NATURE 

M.T- GASLOG SHANGHAI 

 189.90

 285.12

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

29257

29299

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

2000

NIL

2786

4833

50000

148000

MN

SA / SK

14/04

16/04

 15:06

 13:30

54786

152833

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- AFRICAN BAZA 

1

2

3

Ship Name

PIPAVAV

13-APR-21

13-APR-21

17-APR-21

 14:00

 21:00

 10:40

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

MAERSK PAK

OCEAN NETWORK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

16

13

3 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- BAY YASU  will sail from LCT @ 06:20 hrs (MD)

2 M.V- PACIFIC BRIGHT  will sail from M/W-II @ 06:15 hrs (BL)

3 M.T- DAMAS  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:20 hrs (MJ)

4 M.T- GASLOG SHANGHAI  will sail from PGPCL @ 13:00 hrs (KA),(SK)

5 M.V- AMIS NATURE  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (MN)

6 M.V- MSC JASMINE  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:18 hrs (QS)

7 M.T- SILVER CAITRIONA  will berth to LCT @ 10:05 hrs (MA)

8 M.V- BBC KWIATKOWSKI  will berth to M/W-II @ 09:50 hrs (HR)

9 M.T- CABO FROWARD  will berth to FOTCO @ 10:30 hrs (MD),(AR)

10 M.V- EVNIA  will berth to PIBT @ 11:30 hrs (MJ)

11 M.V- AFRICAN BAZA  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 17:30 hrs (SK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7212
8409

1632

3009

2930

39
2228

1519

477

252

380

506
26

149

244

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1257 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :
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HFP&S

Total 

193

29205


